Product Information
Features
• Push-pull / Rotating type
• I.D.: 0.118" (3.0mm)
•  Body material: polycarbonate
• Extension tubing: optional
Whole Set Package
• Y Valve (1)

• I.D.: 0.056" (1.44mm)
•  Material: PVC/TPU
Ordering Information
Pressure Length
30cm 60cm 90cm 120cm 150cm 180cm
500psi LPJG30N LPJG60N LPJG90N LPJG120N LPJG150N LPJG180N
1200psi LPJG30H LPJG60H LPJG90H LPJG120H LPJG150H LPJG180H
High Pressure Extension Tubings
Angioway™
0197